
&

&

t

ã

4

3

4
3

4
3

4

3

c

c

c

c

Mezzo-Sopran

Alt-Sax.

Bass

Schlagzeug

q»§º

œ# œn
œ  Œ Œ

thre e e

.

j

œ

 Œ Œ

.

J

œ

 Œ Œ

œ œ# œ#
˙

3

Ne ver so round.

œ œ ˙

œ

pizz.

œ œ œ#

œ

3





œ œ
œ#

œ œ œ

- - -

&

&

t

ã

c

c

c

c

4

3

4

3

4
3

4
3

4

5

4

5

4
5

4
5

4

3

4

3

4
3

4
3

c

c

c

c

4

J

œ ‰ Œ

œ
œb

œb

A is a guess
4

j

œ

‰ Œ

œ œ#
œ#

4

J

œ

‰ Œ œ

œ

4

‰ œb œ

˙

and a piece.

œb
˙

œ

˙

J

œ ‰ Œ

œ
œb

œ# .œ œn

A is a sweet cent

j

œ

‰ Œ

œ œ#

œ .œ

œ#

J

œ

‰ Œ œ

œ

œ

 .

J

œ œ j

œ œ

3
sen der.



.

j

œ .œ

j

œ

œ

˙

-

&

&

t

ã

c

c

c

c

4

5

4
5

4
5

4

5

8

J

œ Œ

œ
œb J

œ ‰ Œ

A is a kiss
8

j

œ

Œ

œ œ#

j

œ

‰ Œ

8

J

œ

Œ

j

œ
J

œ

‰ Œ

8

œ .œ
j

œ# œ .œ

œ

slow chees. A

œ .œ

j

œb œ .œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

.œ

œ

‰ . r

œ œ
œ# œ#

R

œ# ‰ .

is for age jet.

‰ .
r

œ œ
œ œ

r

œ

‰ .

˙
œ œ#

r

œ# ‰ .

III
Christoph Gallio / Gertrude Stein

© percaso music 2009

concert


